
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference

$15.72 1 $15.72 372.00 6941.0 $15.72 372.0 6569.0

$12.90 1 $12.90 310.00 6941.0 $12.90 682.0 6259.0

$12.75 1 $12.75 2400.00 6941.0 $12.75 3082.0 3859.0

$12.50 1 $12.50 104.00 6941.0 $12.50 3186.0 3755.0

$12.26 1 $12.26 1000.00 6941.0 $12.26 4186.0 2755.0

$12.05 1 $12.05 378.00 6941.0 $12.05 4564.0 2377.0

$12.00 4 $12.00 2219.00 6941.0 $12.00 6783.0 158.0

$11.50 1 $11.50 250.00 6941.0 $11.50 7033.0 -92.0

$11.00 1 $11.00 300.00 6941.0 $11.00 7333.0 -392.0

1 $10.99 155.00 $10.99 6941.0 $10.99 7333.0 -392.0

1 $10.75 700.00 $10.75 6786.0 $10.75 7333.0 -547.0

2 $10.50 850.00 $10.50 6086.0 $10.50 7333.0 -1247.0

1 $10.24 145.00 $10.24 5236.0 $10.24 7333.0 -2097.0

$10.10 1 $10.10 300.00 5091.0 $10.10 7633.0 -2542.0

5 $10.00 1950.00 1 $10.00 262.00 5091.0 $10.00 7895.0 -2804.0

1 $9.75 155.00 $9.75 3141.0 $9.75 7895.0 -4754.0

$9.51 1 $9.51 628.00 2986.0 $9.51 8523.0 -5537.0

$9.25 1 $9.25 1000.00 2986.0 $9.25 9523.0 -6537.0

$9.08 1 $9.08 1100.00 2986.0 $9.08 10623.0 -7637.0

2 $9.00 723.00 1 $9.00 450.00 2986.0 $9.00 11073.0 -8087.0

1 $8.75 145.00 $8.75 2263.0 $8.75 11073.0 -8810.0

$8.51 1 $8.51 650.00 2118.0 $8.51 11723.0 -9605.0

$8.50 1 $8.50 221.0 2118.0 $8.50 11944.0 -9826.0

2 $8.00 658.0 2 $8.00 380.0 2118.0 $8.00 12324.0 -10206.0

$7.08 1 $7.08 700.0 1460.0 $7.08 13024.0 -11564.0

3 $7.00 632.0 1 $7.00 700.0 1460.0 $7.00 13724.0 -12264.0

1 $6.00 187.0 $6.00 828.0 $6.00 13724.0 -12896.0

1 $2.00 310.0 $2.00 641.0 $2.00 13724.0 -13083.0

$1.50 1 $1.50 790.0 331.0 $1.50 14514.0 -14183.0

1 $1.00 331.0 $1.00 331.0 $1.00 14514.0 -14183.0

22 6941.0 25  14514.0
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